SCI - Ficr - TROFEO VERGNANO REALE MUTUA - gara 2

Manche

NXT 1

ST 1

Manche

oo ]

Pos Pett.
1 170
2 199

3 163
4 182

5 145

Pett.

185

227

39

Naz.

i ITA

i ITA

1 iITA

1 iITA

1 ITA

2/19/24, 4:09 PM

II =k
Taln

Naz. Nome Categoria Tempo
i MULTARI Federico CUCCIOLI -
ITA MASCHILE
i CIRAVEGNA Andrea CUCCIOLI -
ITA MASCHILE
i SCIALLA Margherita  CUCCIOLI - SQ
ITA Bianca FEMMINILE
Categorie

Nome Sci Club Tempo Dist.
DE MARCH Andrey = GOLDEN TEAM COE 29.96
ZAKI GHALI Niccolo' EQUIPE BEAULARD 30.52 00.56
TASSOTTI Filippo LIBERI TUTTI 30.64 00.68
Vittorio
ORCHARD Camillo SANSICARIO 30.96 01.00

CESANA
GALLIA Edoardo GOLDEN TEAM COE 30.98 01.02

https://sci.ficr.it/#/SCl/plus/live/ TROFEO%20VERGNANO%20REALE%20MUTUA%20-%20gara%202/2024/899/452
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"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

210

119

124

208

91

217

213

192

162

108

106

204

190

187

135

93

21

147

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Alberto

BARBERO Gabriele
VITALI Leone
OLIVERI Giovanni
USSEI Pietro

RE Giacomo Pietro

GARZON Pietro

DOTTA Riccardo
PETRAZ Tommaso

BELLINO Leonardo
Carlo

BRUNO Andrea
ROSSO Zeno

FONTANA Pier
Giuseppe

CIRILLO Pietro

VIOTTI Vittorio
Emilio

IMPERIO Edoardo

STEFANINI
Tommaso

CADEI Giacomo

11 ITA LARATORE Carlo

SAUZE D'OULX

EQUIPE BEAULARD

GOLDEN TEAM COE

SC SESTRIERE

SAUZE D'OULX

SANSICARIO
CESANA

SAUZE D'OULX

SC PRAGELATO

SC PRAGELATO

SC CLAVIERE

EQUIPE PRAGELATO

NORDOVEST SSD

NORDOVEST SSD

SAUZE 2012

SC VALCHISONE

SC CLAVIERE

SANSICARIO
CESANA

EQUIPE PRAGELATO
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31.00

31.00

31.05

31.08

31.08

31.52

31.62

31.87

32.04

32.37

32.51

32.81

32.94

33.04

33.08

33.10

33.15

33.27

2/19/24, 4:09 PM

01.04

01.04

01.09

01.12

01.12

01.56

01.66

01.91

02.08

02.41

02.55

02.85

02.98

03.08

03.12

03.14

03.19

03.31
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

200

215

205

174

159

141

138

173

160

144

221

214

123

164

M

133

96

nE'a
alhay

ITA

ITA

ITA

GBR

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

GER

ITA

ITA

ITA

LENZI Riccardo

PERRONE
Alessandro

BERRUTO Federico

BOGLIONE
Francesco Raffaello

LANTERO Mirko

FRANZERO
Leonardo

BALDI Maximilian

PERRON CABUS
Lorenzo

GRAMAGLIA
Gabriele

CASTANGIA
Lorenzo

CASTELLI Leonardo
MANZIN Mattia

STORK Len Robert

MARMONT DU
HAUT CHAMP
Guglie

BOTTINO Edoardo

BAUDUCCO Filippo

i1 ITA BARABINO Lorenzo

SKI TEAM CESANA

SC SESTRIERE

SC VALCHISONE

SC CLAVIERE

EQUIPE PRAGELATO

SC SESTRIERE

GOLDEN TEAM COE

SAUZE D'OULX

SC SPORTINIA

EQUIPE PRAGELATO

SC PRAGELATO

SC SPORTINIA

SAUZE 2012

SCUDERIA

SC LANCIA

SC LANCIA

SC BARDONECCHIA
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33.29

33.35

33.48

33.63

33.59

33.61

33.63

33.70

33.72

33.98

34.07

34.08

34.23

34.41

34.46

34.57

34.58
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03.33

03.39

03.52

03.57

03.63

03.65

03.67

03.74

03.76

04.02

04.1

04.12

04.27

04.45

04.50

04.61

04.62
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41

42

42

44

44

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

220

128

109

197

172

107

207

156

131

171

202

153

104

146

198

98

195

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

BEOLCHI
Chrismond Julien

GROSSI Ruggero
Maria Gabriel

CORNAGLIA
Lorenzo

IAZZETTI Luca

SANTIA' Tommaso

CASSE Filippo
MERLO Edoardo
CAVALLITO Alberto
PETRERA Francesco

SILVA Alessandro
Lorenzo

GRILLI Matteo
ZANETTI Simone

LEONE Riccardo

OCCHETTI Leone

ALLEGRETTI Davide
Maria

SABBADINI
Manfredi

GUGLIERMINA

LIBERI TUTTI

SC SESTRIERE

SC SPORTINIA

SC BARDONECCHIA

SANSICARIO
CESANA

EQUIPE PRAGELATO

SAUZE 2012

SC PRAGELATO

SAUZE D'OULX

SC SESTRIERE

SCUDERIA

EQUIPE BEAULARD

SANSICARIO
CESANA

SC BORGATA

SESTRIERE

SCUDERIA

LIBERI TUTTI

SAUZE D'OULX
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34.66

34.73

34.73

34.74

34.74

34.90

35.01

35.11

35.21

35.27

35.33

35.63

35.57

35.64

35.67

35.69

35.77

2/19/24, 4:09 PM

04.70

04.77

04.77

04.78

04.78

04.94

05.05

05.15

05.25

05.31

05.37

05.57

05.61

05.68

05.71

05.73

05.81
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57

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

69

71

72

73

74

155

94

225

148

218

157

176

112

99

136

165

181

140

188

143

180

122

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Giacomo

ACTIS-DATO
Giorgio

MASET Filippo

VERHEGGE
Alessandro

NOVELLONE
Edoardo

DE SALVIA Filippo
Mario

SALINO Pietro

FASSINO Lorenzo
PONTESILLI Marco
GOTRO Umberto
MAUNERO Andrea
SULIS Pietro
MOSCA Alberto
PARENA Pietro
AMBROSIANI Daniel
RANIERI Tommaso
BERGAMINI Alessio

MONASTRA
VARRICA Edoardo
Gre

SAUZE D'OULX

SC BARDONECCHIA

SC LANCIA

SC VALCHISONE

SC SPORTINIA

SANSICARIO
CESANA

EQUIPE BEAULARD

NORDOVEST SSD

LIBERI TUTTI

SAUZE D'OULX

NORDOVEST SSD

SC SESTRIERE

SC SESTRIERE

SAUZE D'OULX

SC LANCIA

SC SPORTINIA

LIBERI TUTTI
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35.77

35.92

36.01

36.04

36.11

36.15

36.19

36.32

36.45

36.58

36.63

36.71

36.71

36.77

36.84

37.48

37.52

2/19/24, 4:09 PM

05.81

05.96

06.05

06.08

06.15

06.19

06.23

06.36

06.49

06.62

06.67

06.75

06.75

06.81

06.88

07.52

07.56
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75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

114

130

186

100

161

179

212

137

168

127

224

154

178

227

219

103

121

191

il ITA TRIUMBARI

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Federico

BRACHETTO
GARIGLIET Pietro

POGGI Francesco

BORDONI Ettore
CATALANO Jacopo

CORNAGLIA
Eugenio

BALSAMO Marco
Maria

CANAVESE Luigi
ROVIZZI Leonardo

JERINO' Alessandro

CARLE Valentino
GARBO Alessandro
RINALDO Romeo
CIRAVEGNA Andrea
BOURCET Nicolo'
CROVELLA Luigi
ROSSIGNOLI Filippo

BAUDO Giacomo
Federico

SKI TEAM CESANA

NORDOVEST SSD

SC BORGATA
SESTRIERE

SC PRAGELATO

EQUIPE PRAGELATO

SC SESTRIERE

LIBERI TUTTI

SC PRAGELATO

NORDOVEST SSD

SANSICARIO
CESANA

SC SESTRIERE

SCUDERIA

SCUDERIA

LES ARNAUDS

SCUDERIA

EQUIPE BEAULARD

SKI TEAM CESANA

LIBERI TUTTI
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37.60

37.66

37.77

37.79

38.02

38.04

38.09

38.31

38.36

38.64

38.81

39.02

39.07

39.16

39.31

39.42

39.60

39.62

2/19/24, 4:09 PM

07.64

07.70

07.81

07.83

08.06

08.08

08.13

08.35

08.40

08.68

08.85

09.06

09.11

09.20

09.35

09.46

09.64

09.66
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93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

101

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

116

169

115

175

110

196

134

142

152

150

226

222

203

201

193

189

185

184

183

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

OCCHIENA Alvise

ANTINORI Leonardo

PINTO Lorenzo
Leone

ASTORE Carlo
Placido

CERETTI Edoardo
MAGRO Luca
RICHETTO Leonardo
BERRONE Noah
SCODITTI Filippo

MAESTRO-COTTINI
Piergiacomo

FARINA Thomas
FAVA Emanuele
FANTI Giovanni
TALARICO Andrea
RESSENT Kevil
MUSSO Alessandro

MULTARI Federico

CATTORETTI
Vittorio

FERRARA Umberto

SAUZE D'OULX

SC BORGATA
SESTRIERE

LES ARNAUDS

SCUDERIA

LIBERI TUTTI

LIBERI TUTTI

SKI TEAM CESANA

SAUZE D'OULX

SC VALCHISONE

SC CLAVIERE

SC VALCHISONE

SC LANCIA

SC SPORTINIA

LIBERI TUTTI

SC PRAGELATO

LIBERI TUTTI

SC BORGATA
SESTRIERE

SC SESTRIERE

NORDOVEST SSD
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39.83

40.09

40.24

40.38

41.04

42.06

42.09

43.49

SQ

SQ

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
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09.87

10.13

10.28

10.42

11.08

12.10

1213

13.63
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103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

177

167

158

149

139

132

129

126

125

117

113

105

102

101

95

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Bernardo

FERRANDO
Umberto Achille

CASOLARI
Alessandro Lorenzo

VIOLATO Tommaso

MARCHESI
Tommaso

MADOGLIO
Gregorio

PERRONE Giorgio

GIANNETTI
Tommaso

BOCCETTI Marco
Paolo

ROSSI MONARCA
CIMASCHI Faust

SARGENTINI
Francesco

BERTAZZINI Carlo
PANDOLFI Lorenzo
CHAREUN Tommaso

CHICCO Giovanni
Maria Giusep

PIOVANO Edoardo

EQUIPE PRAGELATO

SC VALCHISONE

SC CLAVIERE

EQUIPE PRAGELATO

SANSICARIO
CESANA

SC BORGATA
SESTRIERE

SC SESTRIERE

SC BORGATA
SESTRIERE

SCUDERIA

SC LANCIA

GOLDEN TEAM COE

SC CLAVIERE

SC BARDONECCHIA

SANSICARIO
CESANA

SC BORGATA
SESTRIERE
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NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
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103

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

92

223

216

209

206

194

166

151

120

118

97

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

PEILA Luca

GENTA William
BOSCARO Elia Juri
OREGLIA Tommaso

ACQUATI Alarico
Orso

MAZZOLENI Filippo

CAMPANELLA
Andrea

DE VIZIA Mattia
VICO Tancredi

ORIGLIA ABRAHAM
Leonardo

DAGHERO Santiago
Maria

b4

LIBERI TUTTI

SC CLAVIERE

SC CLAVIERE

SC CLAVIERE

SC SESTRIERE

EQUIPE PRAGELATO

SAUZE D'OULX

SC VALCHISONE

SCUDERIA

SC BORGATA
SESTRIERE

SKI TEAM CESANA

(MicroDlus

DATA PROCESSING & TIMING
www.microplustiming.com

Sponsor ufficiale
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NA

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP
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